
Future Open by Samsung AI
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

20 MAY 2024
City,Country

Bucharest, ROU

WS - SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

15000
Tourn. Key

W-ITF-ROU-2024-002
ITF Supervisor 

Vlad Zdrentu 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 1224 ROU  BULAT, Bianca [1]
2 ROU  ONITA, Paula Mihaela
3 ROU  ALEXANDRESCU, Ioana Maria
4 ROU  SILIVAS, Andra
5 *1358 BUL  VELIKOVA, Darya
6 *1594 ITA  DI GIANNANTONIO, Emily
7 ROU  PUTIRAC, Adrienn
8 *126 ROU  TIRON, E [9]
9 1254 BUL  ENCHEVA, Lidia [2]

10 ROU  RUSEI, Samira Maria
11 ROU  CHIRITA, Ana Maria
12 *1839 ESP  NATAL, Lucia
13 ROU  BERTEA, ANASTASIA ELENA
14 WC ROU  MUZURU, Roxana Elena
15 ROU  MOCANU, Ana Cristiana
16 *428 ROU  SAVA, Ioana Teodora [11]
17 1254 ITA  SERBAN, Isabella Maria [3]
18 ROU  DINCA, Andreea Stefania
19 ROU  BROTEA, Ana Maria
20 GER  PRAEFKE, Pia
21 ROU  TUDOR, Daria
22 ROU  OGESCU, Claudia
23 *1047 NED  BOYDEN, Melissa
24 *749 ROU  IANCU, Alexia-Shara [14]
25 1267 ROU  BARBULESCU, B [4]
26 WC ROU  NEACSU, M
27 *1752 ROU  TEODORESCU, Maria
28 WC ROU  CIOBANU, Ana Sofia
29 WC ROU  ANGHEL, Daria-Maria
30 *1042 GBR  SIMPSON, Francesca
31 *1611 ROU  STANCESCU, Maria Theodora
32 *241 ROU  LAZAR, Stefana [10]
33 1271 AZE  DZJACHANGIROVA, M [5]
34 *1494 ROU  PETRACHE, Alice Nicoleta
35 ROU  ZARNOVEANU, Gabriela Aura
36 ROU  MARINESCU, Alessia
37 *1086 ROU  PLESA, Denisa Elena
38 *1575 ROU  BARBULESCU, Sofia Maria
39 *1358 GER  CAMMILLERI, Liana
40 *843 UKR  VOZNIAK, Khrystyna [15]
41 1271 ROU  POPA TEIUSANU, V [6]
42 *1975 ROU  SIMION, Andra Maria
43 *1542 ITA  DI PAOLA, Giada
44 WC ROU  TUDOR, Daria Maria
45 *1559 ROU  TODONI, Cristiana Nicoleta
46 ROU  BALAN, Sara Victoria
47 ROU  TUDORA, Crissy Alexia
48 *522 JPN  OSAFUNE, Kanako [12]
49 1343 ITA  FORNASIERI, Chiara [7]
50 *1091 SVK  LACKOVA, Viktoria
51 ROU  ANGHEL, Alexandra Irina
52 *1894 ROU  SAUCIUC, Anca Stefania
53 ROU  PASTORIC, Daria Ioana
54 *1839 ROU  JURCA, Sophie Isabele
55 ROU  TRASCA, Alexia
56 *623 ITA  LA CAGNINA, Noemi [13]
57 1365 UZB  MASLENKOVA, Milana [8]
58 *1097 ROU  SIMIONESCU, Diana-Ioana
59 *1375 ROU  MIHAIL, Diana Maria
60 ROU  CROITORU, Eva Mihaela
61 ITA  LUCIANO, Lavinia
62 *1752 ROU  MESTER, Cara Maria
63 WC ROU  PATRU, Alexia
64 *894 ITA  PATERNO, Giulia [16]
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* ITF Ranking
# Seeded Players
1 BULAT, Bianca
2 ENCHEVA, Lidia
3 SERBAN, Isabella Maria
4 BARBULESCU, Bianca Elena
5 DZJACHANGIROVA, Michelle
6 POPA TEIUSANU, Vanessa Ioana Georgiana
7 FORNASIERI, Chiara
8 MASLENKOVA, Milana

9 TIRON, Evelyne Christelle Attici
10 LAZAR, Stefana
11 SAVA, Ioana Teodora
12 OSAFUNE, Kanako
13 LA CAGNINA, Noemi
14 IANCU, Alexia-Shara
15 VOZNIAK, Khrystyna
16 PATERNO, Giulia

# Alternates Replacing

# Special Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  18 MAY 2024 18:32 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 PRAEFKE, Pia (GER)
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 Vlad Zdrentu


